ART. KISER25
AUBENGEWINDE DREHSET

BESTEHEND AUS: 1 STUCK. WERKZEUG FUR AURENGEWINDE; 1
STUCK SCHRAUBE: M3,5 X 12MM; 1 STUCK...

Werkzeuge fiir den extern

Einsatz
Torx-Schliissel
Schraube
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Bruttogewicht
Verpackungsmale

EAN-Code

CFERVE

SER25

16ER...

T15

M3,5x 12 mm

25 mm

25 mm

150 mm

1,19 kg
240x180x50 h mm
8012667260613
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